10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Infrastructure and facilities

Administrative office

Principal’s office

Staff room

Classroom

Micro teaching rooms

Multipurpose Hall (seating capacity 200
(2000sq.ft))

Seminar room

Library-Reading capacity

ICT Resource centre with Internet
Curriculum Laboratory

Art & Craft Resource centre

Health & Physical Resource centre (Yoge
educ.)

Visitors room

Separate common room (Male & Female
student )

Store room (Two)

Toilet facility (male)

Toilet facility (female)

Toilet facility (male staff )

Toilet facility (Female staff )

As per NCTE Regulation-2014 Infrastructure and
facilities as per
NCTE Norms
YES/NO
01

01

01

01

02

05

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01+01

02

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

04

10

01

02

01

01

01

01

01

01

01+01

02

01

01

01

01

01

01

04

06

Yes

01

01(20 Seats)

01

01

01

No

01

Yes

01

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes




Drinking water facility 01 01 Yes

Canteen 01 01 No
Parking Shade 01 01 Yes
Multipurpose playfield 01 01 Yes
Playground, metropolitan towns yoga, 01 01 Yes
indoor game

Total no of books Titles in library 1000 1000 1292
Total no. of books in library 2364
Total no of National journals in library 20 20 08
Date website up-gradation 02/01/2022
Principal Approved by University 01 01 Yes (Acting)
Librarian Approved by University 415(1) 01 01 No
Non-teaching staff as per NCTE norms and 04
State Govt.

Total Assist. Prof. approved as per 03
415(1)by University

Total Asst Prof. As per CHB Basis 05




