

Infrastructure & Facilities

Sr. No	Infrastructure and facilities	As per NCTE Regulation-2014		Infrastructure and facilities as per NCTE Norms YES/NO
1	Administrative office	01	01	01
2	Principal's office	01	01	01
3	Staff room	01	01	01
4	Classroom	02	04	04
5	Micro teaching rooms	05	10	06
6	Multipurpose Hall (seating capacity 200 (2000sq.ft))	01	01	Yes
7	Seminar room	01	02	01
8	Library-Reading capacity	01	01	01(20 Seats)
9	ICT Resource centre with Internet	01	01	01
10	Curriculum Laboratory	01	01	01
11	Art & Craft Resource centre	01	01	01
12	Health & Physical Resource centre (Yoga educ.)	01	01	No
13	Visitors room	01	01	01
14	Separate common room (Male & Female student)	01+01	01+01	Yes
15	Store room (Two)	02	02	01
16	Toilet facility (male)	01	01	Yes
17	Toilet facility (female)	01	01	Yes
18	Toilet facility (male staff)	01	01	Yes
19	Toilet facility (Female staff)	01	01	Yes

20	Drinking water facility	01	01	Yes
21	Canteen	01	01	No
22	Parking Shade	01	01	Yes
23	Multipurpose playfield	01	01	Yes
24	Playground, metropolitan towns yoga, indoor game	01	01	Yes
25	Total no of books Titles in library	1000	1000	1292
26	Total no. of books in library			2364
27	Total no of National journals in library	20	20	08
28	Date website up-gradation			02/01/2022
29	Principal Approved by University	01	01	Yes (Acting)
30	Librarian Approved by University 415(1)	01	01	No
31	Non-teaching staff as per NCTE norms and State Govt.			04
32	Total Assist. Prof. approved as per 415(1)by University			03
33	Total Asst Prof. As per CHB Basis			05